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Dague,poignard,couteau 1

Épée courte 2

2

CàC/Tir

7/2 17 7

9/4 15 7

5/0 19 7

7/2 15 9

0/0 19 7

Armure de plaques (4)

Pavois du temple (1)

Combat à 2 armes

9 / 9 3 / 3

0

0

0



6

2

2

5

5

1

Taol-Kaer - Les Épavières - Rural

Paysan

Rumeur - Amour tragique - Violence
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6 4 Rationnelle

Mélancolie

Qualité : Pondéré

Défaut : Précautionneux

Reste :  0         Total :  100


